
We proudly support our
students by offering salon and
spa services as part of their

training. 

ROSEWOOD COLLEGE
SALON & SPA

403.798.7447
rosewoodcollege.ca

Enjoy luxury treatments at
incredible prices.

Book a package and get an extra
discount.

All treatments are done by
students.



FACIAL

Bio-brasion Facial
Custom Clinical Facial
Light Chemical peel
Dermaplaning Facial
Fire & Ice Facial "Red-carpet Facial"
Hydrofacial
Microdermabrasion
Microneedling (face)

 
$75
$55
$50
$60
$75
$85
$50

$125

ROSEWOOD COLLEGE
SALON & SPA

(*A series of treatments is required for optimal results* )

Facial Adds On
Dermap la n i n g-Add  on
LED  Therapy-Add  on
H i gh  F requen cy-Add  on

$15
$15
$15

 



LASER / ILP

$130
$120
$200
$200

ROSEWOOD COLLEGE
SALON & SPA

(*An average of 4-6 treatments is required for optimal results* )

Resurfacing
C l earL i f t  Fa c i a l
Ho l l ywood  Pee l  
R e new Combo
T i gh t  &  Br i gh t  T r eatment

$50
$75
$75
$40
$75
$110
$85
$115
$30
$60

Rejuvinating (IPL & AFT)
Face  
Fa ce /Ne ck
Chest
Hands
Ha l f  Arm
Fu l l  A rm
Ha l f  L e g
Fu l l  L e g  
Iso la ted  spot
Acne  420  Fa c i a l



TATTOO REMOVAL

Less than 1x1 SQ inches 
1-3 SQ inches 
3-6 SQ inches
6-10 SQ inches 
more than 1x1 SQ inches 

$50
$100
$140

ROSEWOOD COLLEGE
SALON & SPA

BASED ON CONSULTATION

BASED ON CONSULTATION

All new clients must have a free patch test done a minimum of 24
hours prior to any laser treatment. 

**BASED ON CONSULTATION, THE PRICE MAY CHANGE**.



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Eyebrows
Upper  L i p
Ch i n
Upper  L i p /Ch i n
Cheeks
Fu l l  f a c e
Ne ck
Underarms
Forearms
Upper  Arms 
Fu l l  A rms
Abdomen :
Fu l l
Ha l f  

$15
$15
$15
$20
$30
$50
$65
$25
$35
$35
$55

 
$55
$25

ROSEWOOD COLLEGE
SALON & SPA

Chest
Abdomen /Chest
Shou l de rs
Back :
 Ha l f
 Fu l l
B i k i n i
Exot i c  B i k i n i
B raz i l i a n
But tocks
Lower  Le gs
Upper  Le gs
Fu l l  L e gs  

$50
$80
$45

 
$60
$80
$40
$55
$70
$50
$60
$75
$110

All new clients must have a free patch test done a minimum of 24
hours prior to any laser treatment. 

**BASED ON CONSULTATION, THE PRICE MAY CHANGE**.


